

Cotswold Fudge Co - Crumbly Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar, CONDENSED MILK (MILK), Glucose, BUTTER (MILK), DRIED MILK (MILK), Glycerine, Salt.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 402.6 kcal
Fat 8.4g
Saturates 5.3g
Carbohydrates 84.9g
Sugars 81.6g
Protein 2.1g
Salt 0.38g

Yorkshire Popcorn - Salt & Sweet Popcorn

Ingredients: Popped corn kernels, Sugar, Rapeseed oil, SaltMay contain MILK

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 460Kcal
Fat 19.25g
Saturates 1.5g
Carbohydrates 71g
Sugars 19.5g
Protein 6.5g
Salt 1.25g

Teoni's Cookies - All Butter Shortbread

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin (vit B3), thiamin (vit B1)], BUTTER (30%), sugar, CONTAINS GLUTEN, MILK PRODUCTS AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 489Kcal
Fat 25.6g
Saturates 11.5g
Carbohydrates 59.9g
Sugars 26.7g
Protein 5.6g
Salt 0.1

Love Corn - Love Corn Sea Salt

Ingredients: Corn, sunflower oil, sea salt

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 823kJ/196Kcal

Fat 6.0g

Saturates 0.6

Carbohydrates 29.7g

Sugars 0.3

Protein 3.3g

Salt 0.7g

The Natural Candy Shop - Jelly Beans

Ingredients: sugar, glucose syrup, modified maize, starch, malic acid, citric acid, natural flavourings, natural colours: curcumin, beetroot red, chlorophyllins, beta carotene vegetable carbon, glazing agents: pectin, carnauba wax
NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT/PEANUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 357kcal

Fat 0.5g

Saturates 0.43g

Carbohydrates 88.2g

Sugars 58.6g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.065g

Yorkshire Crisps - Worcester Sauce flavour

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce (Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Pimento.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 468.2Kcal

Fat 25.0g

Saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 54.1g

Sugars 3.0g

Protein 5.2g

Salt 1.4g

Tregroes - Toffee Waffles

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Non-hydrogenated Vegetable oils (Palm & Rapeseed), Butter (14% of filling) (MILK), Free-range EGGS, SOYA lecithin, Salt, Cinnamon.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 456Kcal

Fat 18.5g

Saturates 7.6g

Carbohydrates 70.1g

Sugars 40.6g

Protein 1.4g

Salt 0.63g